K21000283618

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
, , ,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only/State/2/pi/ Hone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200368923602

18 29/01/-013.8 -013 **15.13

21 Jun 25 PH Halla

5/20/21

COVER LETTER

Divi	ision of Corp	orations				
	SOUTH WA	LTON MANAGEMENT, LLO	3			
SUBJECT:		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company			
The englosed	l Articles of 3	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.			
		VICKIE JONES				
			Name of Person			
	Name of Limited Liability Company e enclosed Articles of Amendment and feers) are submitted for filing. asse return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: VICKIE JONES Name of Person EDWARDS & PRINCE PC Firm Company P O BON 334 Address COLUMBIA TN 38402-0334 City/State and Zip Code vickie@edwardsandprince.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) or further information concerning this matter, please call: ICKIE JONES Name of Person Name of Person Salt-0667 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number at (2) Second Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Cop					
			Firm Company			
		P O BOX 334				
			Address	-		
		EDWARDS & PRINCE PC Firm Company P O BOX 334 Address COLUMBIA TN 38402-0334 CityState and Zip Code vickie@edwardsandprince.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) mation concerning this matter, please call: S Name of Person Firm Company P O BOX 334 Address COLUMBIA TN 38402-0334 CityState and Zip Code vickie@edwardsandprince.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) mation concerning this matter, please call: S Name of Person 1				
		vickie@edwardsandprince.c	Ont	(Vication)		
For further i	information c	oncerning this matter, picase co				
VICKIE JO	NES		at (
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number		
Enclosed is	a check for the	ne following amount:		E T		
€ \$25,00	Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy radditional copy is enclosed		
				2- .a		
М	ailing Addre	55:	Street Address:			

TO: Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323141

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SOUTH WALTON I	MANAGEMENT, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp. (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)		_
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Torida document number $\frac{L21000283618}{L21000283618}$.		and	assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liaf	pility company here:		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation	"L.L.C."
inter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
		<u>≨</u> 9 2	
inter new mailing address, if applicable:			7
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		X X	
		= ==	#75.13
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office	address on our records, enter the	name of the	new registe
gent and/or the new registered office address here:		. i. i.	
Name of New Registered Agent:		<u> </u>	
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida street address		
	Florid	la	
	City	Zip Co	de

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	EXCLUSIVE RENTAL MANAGE	755 GRAND BLVD STE 105-275	₩Add
		MIRAMAR BEACH FL 32550	□Remove
			TChange
MGR	SWM LLC	755 GRAND BLVD STE 105-275	
		MIRAMAR BEACH FL 32550	≣ Remove
			TChange
			©Remove
			TChange
			TAdd
	·		ORemove JULY AND Change
			□ □ □ □ Remove
			TChange
		·	
			□Remove

						· <u>-</u>					-
						 -			_		-
									:		-
											_
	;			-							
									_		-
					_		<u> </u>				-
											-
										21	_
							_)a.	24		77
										25	1
··-					<u></u>				7 7		- innan
										-= -	
									·	<u>்</u>	_
											
		<u> </u>			 -	-					_
		4.,								 	_
				<u></u>							_
-											
ffective dat	e, if other thai	n the date of	filing: _	 _		312	Then 30 day	optional) g) Pu	rsvant to	605.020
an effective di vote. If the o	ate is listed, the da late inserted in t	te must be spect! his block does	not mee	mot be pric t the appli	Caute State	ning of more tory filing :	ednitemen	ıs. this dat	e wil	l not be	listed a
locument's et	ffective date on	the Departmen	it of State	o's record	s.						
	ñes a delayed e:	Maniera data bi	W p 3! 3p	affeative	time at 1.	::01 a.m. ən	the earlier	of: (b) 1	The 9	0th day i	after th
record speci d is filed.	lies a delayed e	rective date, or	et not an	citective							
		2.5		~ ~ ~	a /						
Dated	June	. 60	· -	20%	<u> </u>						
	J.	9/1-	·	-				=			
		jamin E	e of a me	mber or au	thorized rep	resentative o	i a member				

Filing Fee: \$25.00